
Construction Tools
ULTRA Utility Locator

Article

6011141

6011142

6011143

Article

818699

818698

Article

818702

818701

818700

Ultra - Standard Transmitter 12 Watt. 3’050.00

Ultra - Advanced Transmitter 12 Watt. 3’600.00

ULTRA Signal Transmitters

Description Market List Price 

Ultra - Standard Transmitter 5 Watt. 2’200.00

Description Market List Price 

Ultra - Standard Locator. 3’200.00

Ultra - Advanced Locator. 4’300.00

Ultra System -12 Watt Standard 7’119.00

Ultra System - 5 Watt Standard 6’269.00

ULTRA Locators

ULTRA Systems

Description Market List Price 

Ultra System -12 Watt Advanced 8’769.00
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Construction Tools
ULTRA Utility Locator

Article

818708

818704

818705

818711

818709

818710

818706

818707

842432

818713

842433

842435

842434

832972

870312

871043

852103

Ultra Transmitter Li-Ion battery charger 54.50

Ultra Transmitter Battery Tray 240.00

Ultra Generator Magnet 19.30

Live power adapter 880.00

Receiver signal clamp 1’020.00

MFL Multi Clamp 890.00

RFID reader 1’250.00

Single output cable. 184.00

ULTRA receiver stethoscope antenna. 545.00

Transmitter 12V Adapter cable. 92.50

Receiver bag. 139.00

Transmitter bag. 81.00

7" clamp. 1’040.00

Dual output cable. 360.00

Lithium battery pack (Tx). 730.00

Description Market List Price 

Ultra A-Frame

Used with the  Ultra Locator and Transmitter

to detect sheath faults in buried cables.

855.00

ULTRA Signal clamp, 125mm (5") clamp used in conjunction

with ULTRA signal transmitter to apply a traceable signal

to conductive buried utilities such as cables or pipes.

730.00

ULTRA Accessoires

05.05.2023 Page 2/2

Laserliner Schweiz AG

St. Gallerstrasse 49 / Bau 4

9100 Herisau

SWITZERLAND


